XMEGA
AVR® XMEGATM
A New Reference for 8/16-bit Microcontrollers
XMEGA
AVR revenue growth
2
XMEGA
3

n 2 12-bit 2 MSPS A/D Converters
§ 8 single ended channels
§ 8x4 differential channels with selectable gain
- 1/2/4/8/16/32/64x gain
n 2 12-bit DAC
n 4 Analog Comparators
n 100-pin TQFP and CBGA
§ 78 General purpose I/O
n 8 16-bit Timer/Counters with
Compare and Capture
n 8 USART, 4 TWI, 4 SPI
n External Bus Interface for
SRAM and SDRAM
April 08
Device Flash RAM E2
ATXMEGA384A1 384K 32K 4K
ATXMEGA256A1 256K 16K 4K
ATXMEGA192A1 192K 16K 2K
ATXMEGA128A1 128K 8K 2K
ATXMEGA64A1 64K 4K 1K
XMEGA
April 08
XMEGA A3
n 2 12-bit 2 MSPS A/D Converters
§ 8 single ended channels
§ 8x4 differential channels with selectable gain
- 1/2/4/8/16/32/64x gain
n 1 12-bit DAC
n 4 Analog Comparators
n 64-pin TQFP and QFN (MLF)
§ 50 General purpose I/O
n 7 16-bit Timer/Counters with
Compare and Capture
n 7 USART, 2 TWI, 4 SPI
Device Flash RAM E2
ATXMEGA256A3 256K 16K 4K
ATXMEGA192A3 192K 16K 4K
ATXMEGA128A3 128K 8K 2K
ATXMEGA64A3 64K 4K 1K
XMEGA
April 08
XMEGA A4
n 12-bit 2 MSPS A/D Converters
§ 12 single ended channels
§ 8x4 differential channels with selectable gain
- 1/2/4/8/16/32/64x gain
n 1 12-bit DAC
n 2 Analog Comparators
n 44-pin TQFP and QFN (MLF)
§ 34 General purpose I/O
n 5 16-bit Timer/Counters with
Compare and Capture
n 5 USART, 2 TWI, 2 SPI
Device Flash RAM E2
ATXMEGA128A4 128K 8K 2K
ATXMEGA64A4 64K 4K 1K
ATXMEGA32A4 32K 2K 1K
ATXMEGA16A4 16K 1K 1K